TANKJET B & BX INJECTORS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Ideal feed device for tank cleaning machines and
custom-designed nozzle manifolds
•   Non-intrusive: suitable for use with cold,
low-pressure city water and existing plant steam
•   Produces a high-pressure, high-temperature
liquid discharge stream

TankJet B Injector
PERFORMANCE DATA
Model Injector
No.
Steam
Capacity
lbs/hr (kg/hr)
Inlet Steam Pressure psi (bar)
50 (3.4) 75 (5.2) 100 (6.9) 125 (8.6) 150 (10.3)
Maximum Liquid Discharge Pressure psi (bar)
120 (8.3) 170 (11.7) 220 (15.2) 280 (19.3) 340 (23.4)
Liquid Discharge Capacity gpm (l/min)
TJB-4 4 160 to 400 (73 to 182) 4 (15.1) 4.5 (17.0) 5.5 (21) 6 (23) 6.5 (25)
TJB-7 7 280 to 700 (127 to 318) 7 (26) 8 (30) 9 (34) 10.5 (40) 12 (45)
TJB-9 9 360 to 900 (163 to 408) 9 (34) 12 (45) 13 (49) 15 (57) 16.5 (62)
TJB-15 15 700 to 1500 (318 to 680) 15 (57) 20 (76) 24 (91) 27 (102) 29 (110)
TJB-20 20 800 to 2000 (363 to 907) 20 (76) 25 (95) 29 (110) 32 (121) 34 (129)
G11spray.com   |   1.800.95.SPRAY   |   Intl. Tel: 1.630.665.5000
ACCESSORIESTANKJET® B INJECTOR
TANK CLEANING NOZZLES COMMONLY USED WITH TANKJET B INJECTOR
TankJet Tank Cleaning

Cleaning Nozzles
Nozzle
Type/Size
in (mm)
Compatible Injector Type
Injector Steam
Inlet Pressure
psi (bar)
Nozzles Operating Pressure
psi (bar)
Nozzles Flow Rate
gpm (lpm)
TJ16
C, D, G
TJBX30 100 to 150 (6.9 to 10.3) 60 to 100 (4.1 to 6.9) 45 to 55 (170 to 208)
TJBX50 50 to 150 (3.4 to 10.3) 80 to 200 (5.5 to 13.8) 50 to 80 (189 to 303)
H
TJBX30 75 to 150 (5.2 to 10.3) 50 to 110 (3.4 to 7.6) 35 to 55 (132 to 208)
TJBX50 50 to 125 (3.4 to 8.6) 95 to 200 (6.6 to 13.8) 50 to 75 (3.4 to 5.2)
TJ65
1/4 (6.4)
TJBX30 50 to 150 (3.4 to 10.3) 50 to 120 (3.4 to 8.3) 30 to 55 (114 to 208)
TJBX50 50 to 75 (3.4 to 5.2) 105 to 140 (7.2 to 9.7) 50 to 60 (189 to 227)
5/16 (7.9)
TJBX50 75 to 150 (5.2 to 10.3) 70 to 115 (4.8 to 7.9) 60 to 80 (227 to 303)
TJBX70 50 to 100 (3.4 to 6.9) 90 to 150 (6.2 to 10.3) 70 to 90 (265 to 341)
3/8 (9.5)
TJBX50 75 to 150 (5.2 to 10.3) 55 to 95 (3.8 to 6.6) 60 to 80 (227 to 303)
TJBX70 50 to 125 (3.4 to 8.6) 75 to 150 (5.2 to 10.3) 70 to 100 (265 to 379)
TJ65-HT